
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

27 

69 

67 

60 

43 

144 

13 

20 

94 

17 

87 

93 

66 

14 

313 

171 

Name 

Michael Evans 

Francesco Faraldo 

Paul Metcalfe 

Lex Geval 

Dale Brew 

Luke Blevins 

Darran Creer 

Wayne Avis 

Juan Hunter 

Matt Davies 

Laurence Cummins 

Will Corkill 

Sam Bowers 

James Everitt 

Liam Taylor 

Ben Phipps 

Class 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Singles twins  triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

17.704 

22.983 

27.088 

42.252 

42.551 

42.717 

42.953 

44.283 

44.838 

45.491 

51.753 

53.475 

53.779 

1:05.941 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:38.371 

7:56.075 

8:01.354 

8:05.459 

8:20.623 

8:20.922 

8:21.088 

8:21.324 

8:22.654 

8:23.209 

8:23.862 

8:30.124 

8:31.846 

8:32.150 

8:44.312 

6:27.321 

Best Tm 

1:10.321 

1:12.937 

1:13.102 

1:14.713 

1:16.274 

1:16.397 

1:16.306 

1:15.887 

1:17.034 

1:16.685 

1:16.520 

1:18.228 

1:18.310 

1:18.331 

1:20.097 

1:27.627 

Best Speed 

87.029 

83.908 

83.719 

81.913 

80.237 

80.108 

80.203 

80.646 

79.445 

79.807 

79.979 

78.233 

78.151 

78.130 

76.407 

69.841 

Avg. Speed 

80.110 

77.131 

76.285 

75.640 

73.349 

73.305 

73.281 

73.246 

73.052 

72.972 

72.877 

71.982 

71.740 

71.698 

70.035 

63.203 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/03/2025 15:41:43 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

17.704 

Avg. Speed 

80.110 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.321 

Best Speed 

87.029 

Best Lap by 

27 - Michael Evans 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-Clockwise) 

Post Classic / Singles Twins Triples 

Race 8 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:30:40 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

30/03/2025 14:58 


